                                                                                                         D&A Treatment
 Drug and Alcohol
Treatment
Philadelphia Department of Behavioral Health/
Mental Retardation Services
Overview
Office of Mental Health (OMH)
1101 Market Street 7th Floor

Obsessive-Compulsive Anonymous 516.741.4901
Overeaters Anonymous 505.891.2664
Panic Disorder Information Hotline 800.64.PANIC
Parental Stress Hotline 800.367.2543
Parents Anonymous 909.621.6184
Parents, Families & Friends of Lesbians and Gays 202.638.4200
Peer Counseling for LGBT Community 215.732.2220
26
                                                                                                         D&A Treatment
Rape, Abuse and Incest National Network 800.656.HOPE
Recovery Hotline Referral Service 800.888.9383
Runaway Hotline 800.231.6946
Sexaholics Anonymous 215.564.3272
Sexual Assault Hotline 800.656.4673
Social Phobics Anonymous 303.404.3747
STD Hotline 800.227.8922
Steroids Hotline 800.STEROIDS
Suicide Hotline 800.SUICIDE
Victims of Crime Helpline 800.FYI.CALL
Workaholics Anonymous 510.273.9253
Youth Crisis Hotline 800.HIT.HOME
27